
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: Saturday, 1st March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, March 01 2025 6:45:37pm
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Event 1: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
3000m Bot - Result

1. 18 Hayley DELL (JW19) 3:48.343
Half Lap 14.432 (1)

Lap 1 23.720 23.720 (1)
Lap 2 17.871 41.592 (1)
Lap 3 17.577 59.169 (1)
Lap 4 17.998 1:17.167 (1)
Lap 5 18.488 1:35.656 (1)
Lap 6 18.861 1:54.517 (1)
Lap 7 19.170 2:13.687 (1)
Lap 8 19.256 2:32.943 (1)
Lap 9 19.339 2:52.283 (1)

Lap 10 18.898 3:11.181 (1)
Lap 11 18.321 3:29.503 (1)
Lap 12 18.840 3:48.343 (1)

2. 16 Quinn ROTHENBUEHLER (JW19) 3:59.821 +11.478
Half Lap 14.864 14.864 (2)

Lap 1 24.043 24.043 (2)
Lap 2 18.491 42.534 (2)
Lap 3 19.099 1:01.633 (2)
Lap 4 19.552 1:21.186 (2)
Lap 5 19.937 1:41.124 (2)
Lap 6 19.854 2:00.978 (2)
Lap 7 19.858 2:20.837 (2)
Lap 8 19.961 2:40.798 (2)
Lap 9 19.915 3:00.714 (2)

Lap 10 19.724 3:20.438 (2)
Lap 11 18.374 3:38.813 (2)
Lap 12 21.008 3:59.821 (2)

3. 21 Amali JUDD (JW19) 4:07.785 +19.442
Half Lap 15.757 (4)

Lap 1 44.186 44.186 (4)
Lap 2 19.387 1:03.574 (4)
Lap 4 19.812 1:23.386 (3)
Lap 5 20.263 1:43.650 (3)
Lap 6 20.703 2:04.353 (3)
Lap 7 20.676 2:25.030 (3)
Lap 8 20.527 2:45.557 (3)
Lap 9 20.904 3:06.461 (3)

Lap 10 20.746 3:27.207 (3)
Lap 11 20.570 3:47.778 (3)
Lap 12 20.007 4:07.785 (3)

4. 19 Audrey PRITCHARD (JW19) 4:18.609 +30.266
Half Lap 14.917 14.917 (3)

Lap 1 25.160 25.160 (3)
Lap 2 19.713 44.873 (3)
Lap 3 20.314 1:05.188 (3)
Lap 4 20.798 1:25.986 (4)
Lap 5 21.049 1:47.036 (4)
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Event 1: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
3000m Bot - Result

Lap 6 21.373 2:08.409 (4)
Lap 7 21.598 2:30.007 (4)
Lap 8 21.744 2:51.752 (4)
Lap 9 21.747 3:13.499 (4)

Lap 10 21.838 3:35.337 (4)
Lap 11 21.788 3:57.126 (4)
Lap 12 21.483 4:18.609 (4)


